Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
Lightning & Surge Protection
/... Class I SeriesWTH-300, WTH-500
The Guardian that Protects Your AC Power Supply System against Surge and Lightning
Surge Protection for AC Power Supply System
Key
1. Origin of the installation

L1
 WTH-300/G/1P-320, WTH-500/G/1P-320
Type: Ordering code
WTH-500/G/1P-320 US 120 283
Ordering Code
Type: Ordering code
WTH-500/G+/1P 320-
WTH-500/G+/R/1P 320-
US 120 284
US 120 287
WTH-300/G/1P-320
WTH-300/G+/1P-320
WTH-300/G+/R/1P-320
US 120 281
US 120 282
US 120 286
WTH-2P/165 US 129 011
WTH-3P/165 US 129 012
WTH-4P/165 US 129 013
The Guardian that Protects Your AC Power Supply System against Surge and Lightning
Surge Protection for AC Power Supply System
300/500-10